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SRES 804
A resolution expressing the sense of the Senate that the United States should initiate negotiations to enter into
a free trade agreement with Taiwan.

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Foreign Trade and International Finance
Introduced: Dec 17, 2020
Current Status: Referred to the Committee on Finance. (text: CR S7634)
Latest Action: Referred to the Committee on Finance. (text: CR S7634)  (Dec 17, 2020) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/senate-resolution/804 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Toomey, Patrick [R-PA] 
Party: Republican   •   State: PA   •   Chamber: Senate

https://legilist.com
https://legilist.com/bill/116/sres/804
https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/senate-resolution/804
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000461


Cosponsors  (25 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Barrasso, John [R-WY] R · WY Dec 17, 2020

Sen. Blackburn, Marsha [R-TN] R · TN Dec 17, 2020

Sen. Boozman, John [R-AR] R · AR Dec 17, 2020

Sen. Braun, Mike [R-IN] R · IN Dec 17, 2020

Sen. Capito, Shelley Moore [R-WV] R · WV Dec 17, 2020

Sen. Cornyn, John [R-TX] R · TX Dec 17, 2020

Sen. Cotton, Tom [R-AR] R · AR Dec 17, 2020

Sen. Cramer, Kevin [R-ND] R · ND Dec 17, 2020

Sen. Cruz, Ted [R-TX] R · TX Dec 17, 2020

Sen. Daines, Steve [R-MT] R · MT Dec 17, 2020

Sen. Fischer, Deb [R-NE] R · NE Dec 17, 2020

Sen. Hoeven, John [R-ND] R · ND Dec 17, 2020

Sen. Hyde-Smith, Cindy [R-MS] R · MS Dec 17, 2020

Sen. Inhofe, James M. [R-OK] R · OK Dec 17, 2020

Sen. Johnson, Ron [R-WI] R · WI Dec 17, 2020

Sen. Kennedy, John [R-LA] R · LA Dec 17, 2020

Sen. Lankford, James [R-OK] R · OK Dec 17, 2020

Sen. Lee, Mike [R-UT] R · UT Dec 17, 2020

Sen. Rounds, Mike [R-SD] R · SD Dec 17, 2020

Sen. Rubio, Marco [R-FL] R · FL Dec 17, 2020

Sen. Sasse, Ben [R-NE] R · NE Dec 17, 2020

Sen. Scott, Tim [R-SC] R · SC Dec 17, 2020

Sen. Tillis, Thomas [R-NC] R · NC Dec 17, 2020

Sen. Wicker, Roger F. [R-MS] R · MS Dec 17, 2020

Sen. Young, Todd [R-IN] R · IN Dec 17, 2020

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Finance Committee Senate Referred To Dec 17, 2020

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Foreign Trade and International Finance

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

116 HRES 1268 Identical bill Dec 17, 2020: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.

Summary  (as of Dec 17, 2020) 

This resolution expresses the sense of the Senate that the United States should begin negotiations to join a free trade

agreement with Taiwan.
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Actions Timeline

Dec 17, 2020: Introduced in Senate
Dec 17, 2020: Referred to the Committee on Finance. (text: CR S7634)
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